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Ontario High School Boarder Cross 1st Run - 3/4/2016

3/4/2016

Results

Event 1  Women 400 Meter Dash Relay
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Carlson, Jackie              Ghac1                  1:12.14    2
  2 Heino, Kristina              Ghac1                  1:13.56    2
  3 Neary, Olivia                Ghac1                  1:16.45    2
  4 Dunford, Delaney             Ghac1                  1:22.14
Section  2
  1 Burke, Kayla                 Cossa1                 1:13.75    7
  2 MacDonald, Dakota            Cossa1                 1:20.47    7
  3 Humphries, Julia             Cossa1                 1:24.71    7
Section  3
  1 Dzenis, Tori                 Yraa1                  1:10.85    6
  2 Zak, Haley                   Yraa1                  1:23.12    6
  3 Gilbert, Carling             Yraa1                  1:24.71    6
  4 McGrath, Kaliegh             Yraa1                  1:40.35
Section  4
  1 Zedero, Tatiana              Sossa1                 1:10.92    3
  2 Watson, Megan                Sossa1                 1:14.92    3
  3 Gadjanski, Maya              Sossa1                 1:16.55    3
  4 White, Alex                  Sossa1                 1:19.55
Section  5
  1 Edge, Kaitlynn               Eosaa1                 1:11.71    8
  2 Lennox, Bree                 Eosaa1                 1:24.57    8
  3 Wendt, Kassidy               Eosaa1                 1:27.10    8
  4 Fitzpatrick, Brianna         Eosaa1                 1:27.68
Section  6
  1 Sward, Jillian               Cisaa1                 1:06.59    4
  2 Moore, Brenna                Cisaa1                 1:10.23    4
  3 Gosal, Daya                  Cisaa1                 1:26.09    4
Section  7
  1 Philp, Grace                 Eosaa2                 1:09.35    1
  2 Robinson, Miranda            Eosaa2                 1:16.28    1
  3 Enright, Brye                Eosaa2                 1:16.37    1
  4 Rabb, Madison                Eosaa2                 1:19.35
Section  8
  1 Izzard, Hannah               Ghac2                  1:07.31    5
  2 Kozma, Abi                   Ghac2                  1:17.16    5
  3 Allan, Katie                 Ghac2                  1:20.80    5
  4 Lyons, Rachel                Ghac2                  1:21.09
Section  9
  1 Rooney, Sarah                Sossa2                 1:17.19   10
  2 Johnston, Eryn               Sossa2                 1:27.27   10
  3 Urtuna, Aless                Sossa2                 1:34.45   10
  4 Watson, Rowan                Sossa2                 1:39.69
Section  10
  1 Belo, Mackenzi               Yraa2                  1:19.13    9
  2 Fenwick, Bridgette           Yraa2                  1:22.36    9
  3 Osborne, Isabella            Yraa2                  1:27.79    9
  4 Pollack, Michelle            Yraa2                  1:31.30
Section  11
  1 Lacatos, Sarah               Cossa2                 1:51.57
  2 Belsey, Iris                 Cossa2                 2:03.70
 -- Coltman, Taylor              Cossa2                     DNS
Section  12
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  1 Empey, Kitt                  Cisaa2                 1:18.03
  2 Thomson, Taylor              Cisaa2                 1:47.33
 -- Train, Rebecca               Cisaa2                     DNS

Event 1  Women 400 Meter Dash Relay
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Sward, Jillian               Cisaa1                 1:06.59   6   4
  2 Izzard, Hannah               Ghac2                  1:07.31   8   5
  3 Philp, Grace                 Eosaa2                 1:09.35   7   1
  4 Moore, Brenna                Cisaa1                 1:10.23   6   4
  5 Dzenis, Tori                 Yraa1                  1:10.85   3   6
  6 Zedero, Tatiana              Sossa1                 1:10.92   4   3
  7 Edge, Kaitlynn               Eosaa1                 1:11.71   5   8
  8 Carlson, Jackie              Ghac1                  1:12.14   1   2
  9 Heino, Kristina              Ghac1                  1:13.56   1   2
 10 Burke, Kayla                 Cossa1                 1:13.75   2   7
 11 Watson, Megan                Sossa1                 1:14.92   4   3
 12 Robinson, Miranda            Eosaa2                 1:16.28   7   1
 13 Enright, Brye                Eosaa2                 1:16.37   7   1
 14 Neary, Olivia                Ghac1                  1:16.45   1   2
 15 Gadjanski, Maya              Sossa1                 1:16.55   4   3
 16 Kozma, Abi                   Ghac2                  1:17.16   8   5
 17 Rooney, Sarah                Sossa2                 1:17.19   9  10
 18 Empey, Kitt                  Cisaa2                 1:18.03  12
 19 Belo, Mackenzi               Yraa2                  1:19.13  10   9
 20 Rabb, Madison                Eosaa2                 1:19.35   7
 21 White, Alex                  Sossa1                 1:19.55   4
 22 MacDonald, Dakota            Cossa1                 1:20.47   2   7
 23 Allan, Katie                 Ghac2                  1:20.80   8   5
 24 Lyons, Rachel                Ghac2                  1:21.09   8
 25 Dunford, Delaney             Ghac1                  1:22.14   1
 26 Fenwick, Bridgette           Yraa2                  1:22.36  10   9
 27 Zak, Haley                   Yraa1                  1:23.12   3   6
 28 Lennox, Bree                 Eosaa1                 1:24.57   5   8
 29 Gilbert, Carling             Yraa1                  1:24.71   3   6
 29 Humphries, Julia             Cossa1                 1:24.71   2   7
 31 Gosal, Daya                  Cisaa1                 1:26.09   6   4
 32 Wendt, Kassidy               Eosaa1                 1:27.10   5   8
 33 Johnston, Eryn               Sossa2                 1:27.27   9  10
 34 Fitzpatrick, Brianna         Eosaa1                 1:27.68   5
 35 Osborne, Isabella            Yraa2                  1:27.79  10   9
 36 Pollack, Michelle            Yraa2                  1:31.30  10
 37 Urtuna, Aless                Sossa2                 1:34.45   9  10
 38 Watson, Rowan                Sossa2                 1:39.69   9
 39 McGrath, Kaliegh             Yraa1                  1:40.35   3
 40 Thomson, Taylor              Cisaa2                 1:47.33  12
 41 Lacatos, Sarah               Cossa2                 1:51.57  11
 42 Belsey, Iris                 Cossa2                 2:03.70  11
 -- Train, Rebecca               Cisaa2                     DNS  12
 -- Coltman, Taylor              Cossa2                     DNS  11
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                           Event 1  Women 400 Meter Dash Relay
                           Team Rankings - Running Event Relay
                                  Members Per Team - 3

                Rank  Team                            Total Mark  Points
                ========================================================
                   1  Eosaa2                             3:42.00       3
                   2  Ghac1                              3:42.15       6
                   3  Sossa1                             3:42.39       9
                   4  Cisaa1                             3:42.91      12
                   5  Ghac2                              3:45.27      15
                   6  Yraa1                              3:58.68      18
                   7  Cossa1                             3:58.93      21
                   8  Eosaa1                             4:03.38      24
                   9  Yraa2                              4:09.28      27
                  10  Sossa2                             4:18.91      30


